
$6 Burgers & Rolls
Hot Chicken & Mayo 
Hot Beef & Gravy 
Beef Burger 
Chicken Burger 
Bacon & Egg Burger 
Sweet Chilli Roll

$7 Paninis
Bacon & Egg Panini
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo Panini

Sandwiches, Wraps & Toasties

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00

		







Drinks
Water				 $2.00 
600ml Flavoured Milk		 $4.50
Lipton Iced Tea			  $4.50

$2.00
$3.00

			




$4.50

Hot Food
Chips				 $5.00
Chips and Gravy			 $5.50
Wedges				 $5.00
Wedges, Sourcream & Sweet Chilli         $5.50

$4.00 
$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Nuggets 
Chicken Strips  
Chicken Cheese Sausage 
Hotdogs 
Giant Sausage Roll 
Beef Pie  
Beef & Cheese Pie  
Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll

$5 Hot Meals

Butter Chicken  
Pasta

$5 Salads
Potato Salad 
Greek Salad
Fruit Salad

$5 Sushi
Tuna Sushi
Chicken Sushi
Chicken Teriyaki Sushi
Vege Sushi

Assorted Items Available Daily
Snacks			 Sweets	     Ice Creams
Yoghurts			  Cakes	  Muffins

$3.00




