



K O U R T Z C A T E R I N G

### Hot Food

Chips	<b>\$5.00</b>
Chips and Gravy	<b>\$5.50</b>
Wedges	<b>\$5.00</b>
Wedges, Sourcream & Sweet Chilli	<b>\$5.50</b>
Nuggets	<b>\$4.00</b>
Chicken Strips	<b>\$2.00</b>
Chicken Cheese Sausage	<b>\$4.50</b>
Hotdogs	<b>\$4.50</b>
Giant Sausage Roll	<b>\$5.00</b>
Beef Pie	<b>\$5.00</b>
Beef & Cheese Pie	<b>\$5.00</b>
Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll	<b>\$5.00</b>

### \$5 Hot Meals

Butter Chicken  
Pasta



### \$5 Salads

Potato Salad  
Greek Salad  
Fruit Salad



### \$5 Sushi

Tuna Sushi  
Chicken Sushi  
Chicken Teriyaki Sushi  
Vege Sushi



### \$6 Burgers & Rolls

Hot Chicken & Mayo  
Hot Beef & Gravy  
Beef Burger  
Chicken Burger  
Bacon & Egg Burger  
Sweet Chilli Roll



### \$7 Paninis

Bacon & Egg Panini  
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo Panini

### Sandwiches, Wraps & Toasties

Ham & Cheese	<b>\$5.00</b>
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	<b>\$5.00</b>
Chicken & Cheese	<b>\$5.00</b>
Ham & Salad	<b>\$5.50</b>
Chicken & Salad	<b>\$5.50</b>
Curried Egg & Lettuce	<b>\$5.50</b>
Sweet Chilli Wrap	<b>\$5.00</b>



### Drinks

Water	<b>\$2.00</b>
600ml Flavoured Milk	<b>\$4.50</b>
Lipton Iced Tea	<b>\$4.50</b>
JuiceBoxes	<b>\$2.00</b>
Juice Bomb	<b>\$3.00</b>
Iced Coffee	<b>\$4.50</b>
Slushie	<b>\$3.00</b>



### Assorted Items Available Daily

Snacks  
Yoghurts

Sweets  
Cakes

Ice Creams  
Muffins

